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SPECIFICATIONS:

FIBER TYPE/MODE

OS1 9.25/125um

OPERATING WAVELENGTH

1310nm, 1550nm

INSERTION LOSS <0.3dB
RETURN LOSS 260dB
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS (FIBER CORE) 10mm
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS (FIBER CABLE) 10/5D (DYNAMIC/STATIC)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C~+60°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -45°C~+85°C
COMPLIANT STANDARDS CE, RoHS, REACH and [EC
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9.25/125 OS1 SINGLE MODE FIBER,
2X SMA/APC CONNECTOR 3.0mm PVC JACKET 2X E2000/APC CONNECTOR

LENGTH

PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-SMAE2A-DPS1V-01 1.0 [3.28]
FCA-SMAE2A-DPS1V-05 5.0 [16.40]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

APPROVALS DATE

50 High Street, West Mill,
North Andover, MA 01845 USA.
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OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
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FIBER OPTICS

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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